Position

Lead Custodian

Utility Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Student Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Madera Community
College - Building
Services

Total Wages

$56,971

$41,791

$40,930

$39,926

$33,495

$5,507

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,038

$22,428

$21,098

$21,172

$20,134

$0



