Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Custodian		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$56,971	\$24,038
Utility Worker		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$41,791	\$22,428
Custodian		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$40,930	\$21,098
Custodian		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$39,926	\$21,172
Custodian		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$33,495	\$20,134
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Building Services	\$5,507	\$0